Name: Samba cup 2021
Venue: Porici
Date: Sep 11, 2021

Results to Round 6
# Name

1 Prestele, Dominik

2 Malcik, Radek

3 Duchan, Jiri

4 Frak, Tomasz

5 Pospisil, Lubos

6 Kres, Michael

7 Ziegler, Andre

8 Grini, Jo

9 Sterba, Vitezslav
10 Majercik, Bohuslav
11 Manheim, Eldad
12 Vogelsang, Jorg
13 Ter, Stepan
14 Zweers, Peter
15 Novotny, Ludek
16 Petrenko, Oleksandr
17 Kreuz, Florian
18 Bajer, Damian
19 Bruner, Tomas
20 Malcik, Petr
21 Rezler, Ondrej
22 Pazdera, Jiri
23 Schweikl, Martin
24 Rajsner, Martin
25 Janovsky, Radek
26 Winkler, Tomas
27 Koten, Libor
28 Vostrel, Vlastimil
29 Dusek, Petr
30 Marek, Tomas
31 Adamek, Juraj
32 Mokris, Lubos
33 Krajcovic, Julius
34 Beran, Venek
35 Grzesica, Jaroslaw
36 Veleba, Martin
37 Feis, Timo
38 Jurkovic, Peter
39 Beseda, Martin
40 Gabor, Vlado
41 Slezak, Petr
42 Sterbova, Jana
43 Keselak, Dodo
44 Rajsner, Jiri
45 DeSwaan, Uri
46 Imiolek, Jaroslav
47 Nahodil, Antonin
48 Hedlund, Magnus
49 Hofer, Pavel
50 Nehera, Petr
51 Rucka, Vladimir
52 Karel, Skoupy
53 Novotny, Radek
54 Ntanavaras, Pantelis
55 SCHULLER, Alfred
56 Bartok, Robert
57 Novotny, Rene
58 Chlastak, Miroslav
59 Hruby, Tomas
60 Simo, Rudolf
61 Loutocky, Petr
62 Barc, Radim
63 Hornik, Vladimir
64 Ulvestaf, Conny
65 Cip, Mirek

Ctry
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
GER
NOR
CZE
SVK
ISR
GER
CZE
NED
CZE
UKR
GER
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
ISR
CZE
CZE
SWE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
GRE
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SWE
CZE

Score

4995.0
4977.6
4973.1
4958.8
4954.7
4931.6
4927.1
4925.0
4922.5
4902.3
4899.7
4894.1
4887.1
4881.9
4869.9
4847.5
4810.8
4809.5
4808.2
4805.9
4797.7
4796.8
4773.2
4773.0
4767.9
4766.4
4755.6
4737.1
4725.9
4725.0
4722.5
4719.9
4717.2
4704.0
4687.4
4666.4
4642.4
4623.1
4596.7
4595.5
4593.8
4585.1
4581.6
4575.5
4569.0
4568.1
4560.8
4539.4
4535.4
4530.0
4519.0
4511.9
4501.1
4496.3
4490.9
4466.1
4465.6
4465.0
4453.9
4424.1
4419.5
4409.6
4365.2
4346.3
4338.3

Pcnt
100.00
99.65
99.56
99.28
99.19
98.73
98.64
98.60
98.55
98.14
98.09
97.98
97.84
97.74
97.50
97.05
96.31
96.29
96.26
96.21
96.05
96.03
95.56
95.56
95.45
95.42
95.21
94.84
94.61
94.59
94.54
94.49
94.44
94.17
93.84
93.42
92.94
92.55
92.03
92.00
91.97
91.79
91.72
91.60
91.47
91.45
91.31
90.88
90.80
90.69
90.47
90.33
90.11
90.02
89.91
89.41
89.40
89.39
89.17
88.57
88.48
88.28
87.39
87.01
86.85

RawScore Rnd1

5987.5
4977.6
5953.3
5608.4
5540.1
5736.6
5676.0
5841.7
5808.3
5856.4
5854.8
5845.3
5807.9
5789.5
4869.9
5738.9
5719.7
5343.4
5634.5
5631.4
5538.9
4796.8
5285.5
5228.7
4767.9
4766.4
5171.6
5095.0
5036.5
4725.0
4722.5
5304.6
5496.6
5579.1
5590.7
4666.4
5343.6
5189.9
4953.9
5203.1
5010.2
5390.4
4581.6
4575.5
4569.0
4871.0
4560.8
5148.4
5175.3
4920.2
5234.6
4704.5
4845.0
5033.6
5152.0
5223.4
4884.4
4465.0
4453.9
4882.0
4787.9
4918.7
4930.8
4750.4
4622.8

1000.0
1000.0
1000.0
990.2
1000.0
*805.0
969.0
1000.0
*885.8
*954.1
*955.1
975.3
*920.8
951.0
956.9
*891.4
932.1
980.9
932.0
951.1
935.4
946.5
934.6
*455.7
1000.0
935.5
*416.0
795.3
872.4
984.0
978.1
941.0
*779.4
910.2
929.6
927.4
961.3
966.9
977.5
883.9
822.7
*805.3
896.8
831.6
718.0
689.5
690.4
854.4
953.3
*390.2
843.6
*192.6
907.4
889.0
846.6
861.0
948.6
911.1
*0.0
*457.9
675.4
905.3
*565.6
655.7
668.3

Rnd2
1000.0
1000.0
*980.2
989.6
1000.0
994.4
1000.0
981.7
987.0
988.0
1000.0
970.0
961.9
955.6
995.2
982.5
*908.9
984.8
946.1
1000.0
940.1
*0.0
981.4
993.5
*0.0
965.6
952.4
1000.0
*310.6
984.6
971.4
944.5
956.6
952.9
948.5
929.6
988.5
954.9
805.0
927.8
957.4
918.0
916.0
991.9
974.5
*302.9
*0.0
803.5
908.5
956.6
885.6
939.3
974.7
*537.3
*661.1
*757.3
952.0
987.0
987.8
980.8
852.5
*509.1
900.2
858.1
*284.5

Rnd3
995.0
1000.0
988.6
979.0
989.3
998.3
996.7
1000.0
967.9
989.5
1000.0
979.9
966.8
995.1
992.5
965.2
941.6
*533.9
969.1
*825.5
991.7
939.2
924.2
981.9
939.2
936.1
950.3
*357.9
961.5
863.2
855.0
*584.7
951.0
935.3
932.3
950.3
931.3
982.2
936.6
*607.6
934.9
950.0
890.3
972.0
990.1
982.1
982.3
968.7
995.9
755.0
890.3
938.3
739.0
920.2
906.9
925.0
946.8
913.9
1000.0
993.5
956.9
933.7
662.1
961.0
921.1

Rnd4
*992.5
1000.0
1000.0
1000.0
986.2
978.7
974.5
*916.7
986.0
973.6
962.1
968.9
1000.0
980.2
1000.0
985.2
974.4
967.6
1000.0
1000.0
*741.2
953.0
998.3
965.7
928.1
*0.0
916.0
980.8
966.8
*0.0
*0.0
952.9
940.1
981.9
970.4
*0.0
*701.2
721.6
*357.2
877.3
*416.4
985.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
949.1
968.0
977.5
1000.0
903.6
957.1
857.3
944.0
818.8
906.5
789.3
665.3
*0.0
685.7
966.2
*368.4
928.2
915.5
*404.1
914.7

Rnd5
1000.0
*0.0
1000.0
1000.0
*585.4
1000.0
986.9
964.1
1000.0
977.9
958.3
*951.2
985.1
*907.6
*0.0
972.2
962.7
876.2
*826.3
919.0
980.0
995.5
*512.3
831.9
960.9
988.3
982.2
989.2
986.7
929.1
973.7
959.8
936.2
*875.1
*903.3
942.3
818.7
*566.8
967.7
972.0
902.7
837.8
986.5
814.3
912.3
970.5
976.0
935.3
*639.9
928.4
*715.6
845.5
936.0
934.9
981.2
995.5
*418.8
725.5
785.2
557.2
987.4
703.0
973.4
944.9
882.9

Rnd6 Penalty
1000.0
977.6
984.5
*649.6
979.2
960.2
*748.9
979.2
981.6
973.3
979.3
1000.0
973.3
1000.0
925.3
942.4
1000.0
1000.0
961.0
935.8
950.5
962.6
934.7
1000.0
939.7
940.9
954.7
971.8
938.5
964.1
944.3
921.7
933.3
923.7
906.6
916.8
942.6
997.5
909.9
934.5
976.1
894.3
892.0
965.7
974.1
976.9
944.1
*609.0
977.7 300
986.4
942.4
931.5
*343.9
9334
849.7
895.3
952.9
927.5
995.2
926.4
947.3
939.4
914.0
926.6
951.3



66 Rohner, Helmut

67 Kulich, Jan

68 Malcik, Zdenek

69 Palasman, Petr

70 Rymwid M, Tomasz
71 Wachtler, Oswald
72 Zeman, Zdenek

73 Vostrel, Jaroslav jr
74 Tomiska, Leos

75 Prokop, Ludek

76 Lzicar, Jakub

77 Fujera, Martin

78 Petrenko, Serhii

79 Ter, Radovan

80 Eichler, Jaroslav

81 Piwowarski, Konrad
82 Matula, Ondra

83 Svoboda, Pavel

84 Durka, Zdenko

85 Buntkowski, Piotr
86 Ntanavaras, Nikolaos
87 Mitrik, Peter

88 Vacha, Jan

89 Vojkuvka, Zdenek
90 Manhalter, Gerhard
91 Hrusovsky, Jozef
92 Naggy, Ladislav

93 Cyrill, Romer

94 Lzicar, lvo

95 Maslanka, Roman
96 Kalivoda, Ferdinand
97 Jurkovic st, Peter
98 Vlha, Richard

99 Nemec, Petr

## Svoboda, Marek
## Baglatzis, Apostolos
## Iweruk, Ryszard

## Schua, Tobias

## Manhalter, Georg
## Snyrych, Petr

## Rossner, Thomas
## Chalupnik, Milan
## Morava, Milan

## Kovarik, Pavel

## Holesinsky, Frantisek
## Belar, Frantisek

## Sykora, Jan

## Bruner, Jan

## Pospisil, Lubos ml
## res, Reservel

## res, Reserve2

## res, Reserve3

## res, Reserved

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
SLO
GER
GRE
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
SLO
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
GRE
POL
GER
AUT
CZE
GER
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NON
NON
NON
NON

4322.1
4294.6
4292.1
4283.6
4280.7
4243.5
4226.0
4220.4
4187.5
4171.6
4163.7
4132.1
4105.7
4070.9
4035.3
4032.5
4015.6
4015.0
3909.7
3883.5
3881.9
3881.5
3865.5
3807.0
3789.9
3785.1
3775.4
3769.1
3639.8
3618.5
3578.9
3510.7
3495.7
3414.0
3373.0
3313.0
3294.8
3140.3
3105.7
29315
2930.9
2800.9
2799.3
2703.8
2694.5
835.5
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

86.53
85.98
85.93
85.76
85.70
84.95
84.60
84.49
83.83
83.52
83.36
82.72
82.20
81.50
80.79
80.73
80.39
80.38
78.27
77.75
77.72
77.71
77.39
76.22
75.87
75.78
75.58
75.46
72.87
72.44
71.65
70.28
69.98
68.35
67.53
66.33
65.96
62.87
62.18
58.69
58.68
56.07
56.04
54.13
53.94
16.73
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4560.4
5025.2
4607.1
4580.8
4766.1
4654.1
4566.6
4220.4
4187.5
4171.6
4774.8
4579.2
4105.7
4070.9
4509.2
4255.1
4015.6
4015.0
4310.0
4385.1
4033.3
4481.3
3865.5
3807.0
4165.2
3785.1
3775.4
3769.1
3944.2
3618.5
3578.9
3827.2
3495.7
3414.0
3373.0
3313.0
3294.8
3140.3
3105.7
29315
2930.9
2800.9
2799.3
3025.1
2694.5
835.5
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

850.4
780.2
943.1
804.0
855.2
684.5
*340.6
1000.0
906.7
946.3
953.4
649.9
917.2
584.0
*473.9
500.0
858.0
938.7
*400.3
877.6
548.5
600.4
925.5
657.4
449.5
*0.0
683.5
1000.0
*304.4
891.5
937.1
641.1
0.0
*0.0
899.4
*0.0
641.2
534.4
353.5
*0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
504.1
712.9
835.5
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

*238.3
806.8
956.9
902.4
635.4
888.8
363.6
344.9
665.0
973.0
*611.1
895.4
960.3
*0.0
871.3
*222.6
880.3
190.0
912.8
*501.6
891.2
*599.8
996.0
758.5
800.0
927.8
805.9
0.0
822.5
180.5
0.0
*316.5
960.3
762.4
308.4
403.7
213.7
0.0
*0.0
433.0
0.0
923.9
207.8
531.9
252.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

941.9
857.9
940.0
938.3
906.1
8733
902.0
1000.0
*0.0
974.0
970.3
899.0
760.8
873.0
894.3
880.9
742.0
*0.0
963.7
911.4
*151.4
821.1
1000.0
925.8
847.7
906.6
*0.0
*0.0
488.1
829.5
950.2
948.7
738.7
878.2
501.2
517.6
874.1
988.6
516.9
966.2
1000.0
944.8
995.1
575.7
860.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

931.6
924.0
*315.0
*297.2
*485.4
*410.6
971.1
*0.0
882.7
*0.0
633.7
899.5
*0.0
858.4
855.6
918.8
*0.0
995.9
416.8
541.2
914.4
843.1
944.0
540.2
*375.3
450.8
924.5
972.9
666.3
*0.0
*0.0
911.5
873.7
318.2
*0.0
531.6
*0.0
618.2
821.2
442.3
*0.0
932.2
921.9
*321.3
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

666.3
*730.6
808.8
747.9
970.5
908.7
1000.0
889.9
832.7
979.6
667.2
*447.1
507.4
874.5
572.5
815.7
786.0
1000.0
969.8
647.5
639.0
746.6
0.0
*0.0
865.5
955.9
715.6
796.2
787.4
791.9
825.5
490.3
923.0
647.0
775.5
955.7
665.4
999.1
576.4
746.4
930.9
0.0
*0.0
677.1
*0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

931.9
925.7
643.3
891.0
913.5
888.2
989.3
985.6
900.4
298.7
939.1
788.3
960.0
881.0
841.6
917.1
749.3
890.4
646.6
905.8
888.8
870.3
*0.0
925.1
827.2
544.0
645.9
1000.0
875.5
925.1
866.1
519.1
*0.0
808.2
888.5
904.4
900.4
*0.0
837.7
343.6
1000.0
*0.0
974.5 300
415.0
868.7
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0
*0.0



